134 | Cablelay Matting
Tel  +44 (0)1424 856600 Technical Hotline +44 (0)1424 856688
W
IR
E
BA
SK
ET

Rolls are joined using Cablelay tape which maintains the Fire Standard
and prevents joint movement
Reduces moisture getting absorbed into the cables and impacting
on data cable performance
Ca
bl
el
ay
 M
at
tin
g
Cablelay Matting Class 0
code width pack
WBMO660 60mm   1 x 30m
WBMO6100 100mm  1 x 30m
WBMO6150 150mm  1 x 30m
WBMO6200 200mm  1 x 30m
WBMO6300 300mm  1 x 30m
WBMO6400 400mm  1 x 30m
WBMO6500 500mm  1 x 30m
WBMO6600 600mm  1 x 30m
Cablelay Matting Meets Building Regulations
Quality assurance and health and safety issues are
becoming increasingly more important, Class 0 Cablelay
has an excellent fire safety performance complying with